T E C H N I C A L
O V E R V I E W
Keysight DAQ970A
Data Acquisition/System
Page 2Find us at www.keysight.com
At a fraction of the cost of other
standalone data acquisition systems
 – 3-slot mainframe with built-in 6½ digit DMM and

(part number: DAQA194A-FG) and flange kit (part number: DAQA191A-FG).
To rack mount a single instrument, order the adapter kit (part number: DAQA190A-FG).
Ordering Information
Accessories
11062A Kelvin Clip Set
BV0006B Data Acquisition App for instrument control
  and measurements, data graphing tools,
  logging measurements, and in depth analysis
34307A 10-pack of J-type thermocouples
34308A	 5-pack	of	10	kΩ	thermistors
34161A Accessory pouch
34131A Hard carrying case (transit case)
34905-60001	 Kit	of	10	SMB-to-BNC	adapter	cables,	50		Ω
34906-60001	 Kit	of	10	SMB-to-BNC	adapter	cables,	75		Ω
To find more application notes are product demos see the
product web pages at:
Mainframe
DAQ970A  Data Acquisition/System Mainframe
Option A6J ANSI Z540 compliant calibration
Modules
DAQM900A 20-Channel Solid-state multiplexer
DAQM901A 20-Channel armature multiplexer
DAQM902A 16-Channel reed multiplexer
DAQM903A 20-Channel actuator/general purpose switch
DAQM904A 4 x 8 Two-wire matrix switch
DAQM905A Dual 4-Channel RF multiplexer, 50 Ohms
DAQM907A Multifunction module
DAQM908A 40-Channel single-ended multiplexer
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2018, Published in USA, October 1, 2018, 5992-3168EN
Page 26Find us at www.keysight.com
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications or services,